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ProLine-PC Frames come in a broad range of sizes to
( » accommodate your PC applications.
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FEATURES

Similar construction as standard ProLine frame, with 12-gauge roll formed steel and welded corner

Accessory front opening welded into frame to separate into compartments along the vertical; accommodates optional
accessories such as the keyboard compartment (sold separately)



SPECIFICATIONS

Thickness:
Color:
Finish:

Color Code:

Catalog Number

PFPC1866

PFPC2068

PFPC2088

PFPC1686

PFPC1666

PFPC1886

PFPC2066

PFPC2086

PFPC1868

PFPC1668

WARNING

12ga
Light Gray
Powder Coated

RAL 7035

Article Number

98210

98250

98270

98200

98180

98230

98240

98260

98220

98190

Table 1/1

Material

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Quick Ship

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.

Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper

installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause

product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encpfpc1866
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encpfpc2068
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encpfpc2088
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encpfpc1686
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encpfpc1666
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encpfpc1886
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encpfpc2066
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encpfpc2086
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encpfpc1868
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encpfpc1668
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman
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