

## **Frames**



ProLine-PC Frames come in a broad range of sizes to accommodate your PC applications.

## **FEATURES**

Similar construction as standard ProLine frame, with 12-gauge roll formed steel and welded corner

Accessory front opening welded into frame to separate into compartments along the vertical; accommodates optional accessories such as the keyboard compartment (sold separately)

## **SPECIFICATIONS**

12ga Thickness:

Color: Light Gray Finish: Powder Coated

**Color Code:** RAL 7035

Table 1/1			
Catalog Number	Article Number	Material	Quick Ship
PFPC1866	98210	Mild Steel	No
PFPC2068	98250	Mild Steel	No
PFPC2088	98270	Mild Steel	No
PFPC1686	98200	Mild Steel	No
PFPC1666	98180	Mild Steel	No
PFPC1886	98230	Mild Steel	No
PFPC2066	98240	Mild Steel	No
PFPC2086	98260	Mild Steel	No
PFPC1868	98220	Mild Steel	No
PFPC1668	98190	Mild Steel	No

## **WARNING**

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials. Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.



Our powerful portfolio of brands:

CADDY **ERICO HOFFMAN TRACHTE SCHROFF ILSCO**